1CPU Units and Expansion Units
CP1L
CPU Units and Expansion Units
When it comes to controllers for compact machines,
Omron's new CP1L series offers the compactness of
a micro-PLC with the capability of a modular PLC.
But this new and exciting range is not only compact, it
is scaleable, has a faster processing speed than other

Note: 1. Cannot be used with a peripheral USB port.
2. CP1L PLCs are supported by CX-Programmer version 7.1 or higher.
Ordering Information
CPU Unit Specifications Model Standards
Power
supply
Output method Inputs Outputs
CP1L-M CPU Units with 40 Points AC power
supply
Relay output 24 16 CP1L-M40DR-A UC1, N, L,
CE
DC power
supply
CP1L-M40DR-D
Transistor output
(sinking)
CP1L-M40DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing)
CP1L-M40DT1-D
CP1L-M CPU Units with 30 Points AC power
supply
Relay output 18 12 CP1L-M30DR-A
DC power
supply
CP1L-M30DR-D
Transistor output
(sinking)
CP1L-M30DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing)
CP1L-M30DT1-D
CP1L-L CPU Units with 20 Points AC power
supply
Relay output 12 8 CP1L-L20DR-A
DC power
supply
CP1L-L20DR-D
Transistor output
(sinking)
CP1L-L20DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing)
CP1L-L20DT1-D
CP1L-L CPU Units with 14 Points AC power
supply
Relay output 8 6 CP1L-L14DR-A
DC power
supply
CP1L-L14DR-D
Transistor output